
PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

  MBA IV Semester Timetable w.e.f.JANUARY 2019 

  Batch (2017-2019) 

  

           
Days 9-9.50 

9.50-

10.40 

10.40-

10.55 

10.55-

11.45 

11.45-

12.35 

12.35-

1.25 

1.25-

2.15 

2.15-

3.05 

3.05-

3.20 

3.20-

4.10 

Monday 
YBA401 

KVRR 
YBA404 

  

YBA404 YBA404 

  

YBA403             

BMM 

YBA402 

SD 

  

SKILL 

EDGE 

Tuesday 
YBA403 

BMM 
YBA404 YBA404 YBA404 YBA404 

YBA401 

KVRR 

SKILL 

EDGE 

Wednesday 
YBA403 

BMM 
YBA404 YBA404 YBA404 YBA404 

YBA401 

KVRR 

SKILL 

EDGE 

Thursday 
YBA401 

KVRR 
YBA404 

YBA403 

BMM 
YBA404 

YBA402 

SD 
YBA404 

SKILL 

EDGE 

Friday 
YBA402             

SD 
YBA404 YBA404 YBA404 YBA404 

YBA403 

BMM 

SKILL 

EDGE 

         

           YBA401 - RURAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT-DR.KVR.RAJANDRAN 

(KVRR)   
  YBA402 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT-Mr.S.DINURAJ (SD)   
  YBA403 - PROJECT MANAGEMENT-  Mr.B.MAHENDRA MOHAN (BMM)   
  YBA404 - BUSINESS RESEARCH PROJECT - Dr.SATHYAPRIYA J (SP)   
   

 

 



 

MBA II Semester Timetable w.e.f.JANUARY 2019 

   Batch (2018-2020) 

   

            
Days 9-9.50 9.50-10.40 

10.40-

10.55 

10.55-

11.45 

11.45-

12.35 

12.35-

1.25 

1.25-

2.15 

2.15-

3.05 

3.05-

3.20 

3.20-

4.10 
 

Monday 
YBA204 

BMM 

YBA203 

PG 

  

YBA208 

AKR 

YBA206 

KVRR 

  

YBA205 

SS 

YBA202 

SP 

  

SKILL 

EDGE 

 
Tuesday 

YBA208 

AKR 

YBA206 

KVRR 

YBA202                  

SP 

YBA207 

BMM 
Library 

YBA205 

SS 

SKILL 

EDGE 

 
Wednesday 

YBA201 

SS 
Counseling 

YBA204 

BMM 

YBA206 

KVRR 

YBA207 

BMM 

YBA202 

SP 

YBA201 

SS 

 
Thursday 

YBA204 

BMM 

YBA201 

SS 

YBA207 

BMM 

YBA206 

KVRR 

YBA203 

PG 

YBA208 

AKR 

SKILL 

EDGE 

 
Friday 

YBA207 

BMM 

YBA206 

KVRR 

YBA205                   

SS 

YBA204 

BMM 
Library 

YBA203                

PG 

SKILL 

EDGE 

 

          

            YBA201 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-Mrs.S.SALOMI (SS) 

  

  
   YBA202 - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT-Dr.SATHYAPRIYA J (SP)   
   YBA203 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT-  Mr.P.GURU(PG) 

  

  
   YBA204 - PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT - MR.B.MAHENDRA MOHAN (BMM)   

YBA205 - INFORMATION MANAGEMENT - MS.S.SALOMI (SS) 

 

  
   YBA206 - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY - Dr.KVR.RAJANDRAN (KVRR)   
   YBA207 - OPERATIONS RESEARCH-Mr.B.MAHENDRA MOHAN (BMM) 

 

  

  YBA208- ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT- Ms.R.ANGAYARKANNI (AKR)   

   

 


